KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB
Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 1 of 19    Rev A-PC8
(10/2024)
       Status: Not Recommended for New Designs
Designed and Manufactured in TÜRKİYE
Recommended alternative
KMBM08-DC28-P300-DC28-QB

       Status: Not Recommended for New Designs
Designed and Manufactured in TÜRKİYE
Part Ordering Information
Family Input Voltage Power Output Voltage Package Option Field
KMBM02 DC28
28 VDC
P300
300 W
DC28
28 VDC
QB
Quarter Brick
F: Flanged
PM: PMBUS
PR: Droop Active
Ordering Number Baseplate Communication Droop
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB Threaded No communication capability, PMBUS pins are absent. Passive
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-F Flanged No communication capability, PMBUS pins are absent. Passive
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-PR Threaded No communication capability, PMBUS pins are absent. Active
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-F-PR Flanged No communication capability, PMBUS pins are absent. Active
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-PM Threaded With PMBUS communication capability Passive
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-F-PM Flanged With PMBUS communication capability Passive
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-PM-PR Threaded With PMBUS communication capability Active
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB-F-PM -PR Flanged With PMBUS communication capability Active
KMBM02-DC28-P300-DC28-QB
Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 18 of 19    Rev A-PC8